Jarné M-V SO - dlhétrate
Poprad, 21.2.2026

disciplina6
21.02.2026

Zeny, 800m volny sposob

11 ro€. ast.

Startovna listina

rozplavbalz5

1
2
3

I

5
6
7
8

Jezny Emily
Slaninkova Tereza
Martinkova Hana
Kanukova Natalia
SabadoSova Kamila
Domaracka Annamdria

rozplavha3z5

o~NOOThA WNE

Magdova Katarina
Kulanova Lilien
Zofajové Zoja
Buocovéa Alexandra
Rus¢anska Klaudia
Stoklasovéa Sarah Kate
Fabianova Eva
Mackova Melinda

rozplavba5z5

O~NO O~ WNBRE

Popcakova Nikola
Andrejiova Nela
Pitoriakova Barbora
Bonk Lara
Muranska Nina
Vasilkova Dominika
Utl'akové Tatiana
Fricova Matilda

13
15
13
13
15
14

10
12
09
13
10
13
14
12

12
14
08
13
11
09
11
14

AQUAP
DSCPR
AQUAP
AQUAP
PKWMI
SKPKE

DSCPR
PKHU
DSCPR
DSCPR
PKHU
AQUAP
DSCPR
LSHKK

SKPKE
SKPKE
AQUAP
SKPKE
SKIGL
PKHU
SKPKE
AQUAP

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

14:33.80
14:10.25
13:01.75
12:28.10
12:33.40
13:30.35
14:26.44
14:47.75

11:32.17
11:11.69
11:05.60

9:59.26
10:45.35
11:07.72
11:30.58
11:36.89

rozplavha2 z 5

O~NO O WNBE

Matisova Natélia
Lenova Lenka
Jas¢urova Miriam
Mervova Eliska
Oko3ova Karolina
Labusova Sara
Andrejkova Gréta
Zapachova Tereza

rozplavha4 z 5

o~NOoOUhA WNE

Sabolova Linda
Drefkova Barborka
Frankovi¢ova Nina
Samol'ova Zuzana
Brejcékova Viktoria
Veresova Simona
Dariova Noemi
Mihal'ova Michaela

15
14
13
13
12
14
14
14

11
12
11
14
13

10
96

DSCPR
PKHU
MPKBJ
DSCPR
DSCPR
SKPKE
SKPKE
DSCPR

DSCPR
AQUAP
AQUAP
SKPKE
AQUAP
SKPKE
DSCPR
PKWMI

NT
NT
NT
15:08.49
15:25.74
NT
NT
NT

12:17.63
12:13.39
11:52.19
11:38.39
11:41.01
11:54.37
12:14.06
12:25.67
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