

Jarné M-VSO - dlhé trate
Poprad, 21.2.2026

disciplína 6
21.02.2026

ženy, 800m vo vlny spôsob

11 ro . a st.
štartovná listina

	Ro .				Ro .		
<u>rozplavba 1 z 5</u>				<u>rozplavba 2 z 5</u>			
1				1	Matúšová Natália	15	DSCPR NT
2	Jezný Emily	13	AQUAP NT	2	Le ová Lenka	14	PKHU NT
3	Slaninková Tereza	15	DSCPR NT	3	Jaš urová Miriam	13	MPKBJ NT
4	Martinková Hana	13	AQUAP NT	4	Mervová Eliška	13	DSCPR 15:08.49
5	Ka uková Natália	13	AQUAP NT	5	Okošová Karolína	12	DSCPR 15:25.74
6	Sabadošová Kamila	15	PKWMI NT	6	Labusova Sara	14	SKPKE NT
7	Domaracká Annamária	14	SKPKE NT	7	Andrejková Gréta	14	SKPKE NT
8				8	Zapachova Tereza	14	DSCPR NT
<u>rozplavba 3 z 5</u>				<u>rozplavba 4 z 5</u>			
1	Magdová Katarína	10	DSCPR 14:33.80	1	Sabolová Linda	11	DSCPR 12:17.63
2	Kulanová Lilien	12	PKHU 14:10.25	2	Drefková Barborka	12	AQUAP 12:13.39
3	Žofajová Zoja	09	DSCPR 13:01.75	3	Frankovi ová Nina	11	AQUAP 11:52.19
4	Buocová Alexandra	13	DSCPR 12:28.10	4	Samo ová Zuzana	14	SKPKE 11:38.39
5	Ruš anská Klaudia	10	PKHU 12:33.40	5	Brej áková Viktória	13	AQUAP 11:41.01
6	Stoklasová Sarah Kate	13	AQUAP 13:30.35	6	Veresová Simona	11	SKPKE 11:54.37
7	Fabianová Eva	14	DSCPR 14:26.44	7	Da ová Noemi	10	DSCPR 12:14.06
8	Macková Melinda	12	LSHKK 14:47.75	8	Miha ová Michaela	96	PKWMI 12:25.67
<u>rozplavba 5 z 5</u>							
1	Pop áková Nikola	12	SKPKE 11:32.17				
2	Andrejiová Nela	14	SKPKE 11:11.69				
3	Pito áková Barbora	08	AQUAP 11:05.60				
4	Bonk Lara	13	SKPKE 9:59.26				
5	Muránska Nina	11	SKIGL 10:45.35				
6	Vasi ková Dominika	09	PKHU 11:07.72				
7	Ut aková Tatiana	11	SKPKE 11:30.58				
8	Fricová Matilda	14	AQUAP 11:36.89				